12 PRUDENTE DAY RUN ETAPA 1

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25

26
27

28

29

Num.

93
392

10
102
443
209
457
352
231
361
387
469
55
105

389
468
297
311
107
159
475
301

313
236

13
321

467

271

Nome
KARINA RAGAZZI

LARISSA BIANCA SANTOS DO
NASCIMENTO

SIMONE PATRICIA DA SILVA CORTE
VANESSA TAKAZONO VIDAL
IZABEL CRISTINA FREITAS BISPO
VANESSA DE AQUINO PORTALUPPI
FABIANAALVESDASILVA
ISABELA CRISTINA MONTEIRO
NAIARA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO
JOSIELLY MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
BEATRIZ TELES

FLAVIA DE SOUZA

THAYNA PINHEIRO

FERNANDA VICENTIN

SIMONE DA COSTA SIQUEIRA BOCCHI

ROSANGELA CARAVANTE

MARIA AP SOUZA ANGELI

ANA BEATRIZ BERTANI

LUCIMARA COSTA

MARIA LUIZA NIGRE

ISABELA ROMANA VALERA DE MELO
CAMILA ALCANTARA

TAINARA ANDREA DE SOUZA

MAYARA LEITE
DALILA CRUZ SANTOS

GISLAINE SILVA DE LIMA
DEISE SANTOS DA SILVA SANVEZZ

JESSICA FERNANDA RODRIGUES
CADETE

LUCILENE CARDOSO CADETTE

Relatoério emitido em 26/05/2024 as 08:54:26

SX.

m T M m

ldd.

37
22

45
38
41
43
45
26
40
42
23
51
25
44
34
45
58
23
a7
33
37
19
29

33
45

34
33

33

52

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3539 -
F2024 -
F4549 -
F3539 -
F4044 -
F4044 1
F4549 1
F2529 1
F4044 2
F4044 3
F2024 1
F5054 1
F2529 2
F4044 4
F3034 1
F4549 2
F5559 1
F2024 2
F4549 3
F3034 2
F3539 1
F1619 1
F2529 3
F3034 3
F4549 4
F3034 4
F3034 5
F3034 6
F5054 2

Equipe
RUN4YOUSP

PASSOS TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

IGB / KMS

CRAZY4RUN

ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE DO RATAO
PP RUNNING

M.SANTOS

CRAZY4RUN

PP RUNNING

CRAZY4RUN

RUNNERS ROSANA
OS BENTOS

LETS RUN

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

MARCA PASSO RUNNERS

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Tempo
00:21:30
00:22:41

00:23:06
00:23:09
00:23:20
00:23:36
00:23:46
00:24:03
00:24:09
00:24:16
00:24:31
00:24:39
00:25:06
00:25:09
00:25:16
00:25:20
00:25:25
00:25:34
00:25:33
00:25:46
00:25:36
00:26:12
00:26:13

00:26:13
00:26:32

00:26:36
00:26:36

00:26:48

00:26:48

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:25
00:22:38

00:23:00
00:23:01
00:23:16
00:23:32
00:23:34
00:23:58
00:24:06
00:24:11
00:24:25
00:24:34
00:25:02
00:25:05
00:25:10
00:25:11
00:25:18
00:25:25
00:25:28
00:25:30
00:25:32
00:26:02
00:26:04

00:26:04

00:26:21

00:26:29
00:26:36

00:26:39

00:26:40



12 PRUDENTE DAY RUN ETAPA 1

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45

46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58

Num.

137
423
307
176
217

318

386
456
117
143
252
251
233

435
230

38

347
79
234

62

448
322
404
471
201
286

192
316

146

Nome
THAIS NOVAIS
FABIANA CRISTINA DE SOUZA GUAZZ|
JACQUELINE MAGALHAES LOPES
ANDREA CHRISTINA RIBEIRO MAEHARA
MARLENE CANO

PRISCILA LOMAS MALACRIDA

MARIA CABRAL

ROSEMARPEREIRADEOLIVEIRA

MARIANA ALVARES PENHA
PATRICIA

ERICA APARECIDA GONCALVES
MARCIA AP MARTINS

AMANDA WHITAKER PIAI

ROSELI BRESQUI CABRAL

PAULA BEATRIZ DUTRA GARCEZ DE
ARAUJO

JAQUELINE CRISTINA NOGUEIRA DE
SANTANA

ISABELLY GIMENES DE CARVALHO
ADRIANA BEDIN LEAL
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA

ROSELI APARECIDA EVANGELISTA DA
SILVA

GIOVANA MODESTO

MARCELINA DOS SANTOS MODESTO
EROINA FERREIRA SANTIAGO
ANGELA MARIA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA DANTAS
FABIANA AMALIA A. DE S MARTINS

LETICIA VIANA CLAUDINO DE SOUZA

AMANDA LIMA PERRETTI

CLAUDIA CRISTINA MARQUETTI

Relatoério emitido em 26/05/2024 as 08:54:26

SX.

m T

Tn

m T

Tn

ldd.

30
46
31
48
61

37

50
52
34
37
30
50
28

50
34

34

21
46
38

48

25
40
40
59
42
40

21
32

39

Faixa
F3034
F4549
F3034
F4549
F6064

F3539

F5054
F5054
F3034
F3539
F3034
F5054
F2529

F5054
F3034

F3034

F2024
F4549
F3539

F4549

F2529
F4044
F4044
F5559
F4044
F4044

F2024
F3034

F3539

CI.Fx.

11

12

13

Equipe
TEAM NARCISO

EQUIPE BOX BALNEARIO

SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

STUDIO PILATES CORPO &
ALMA

CRAZY4RUN

EQUIPE DO RATAO

SINERGICA
BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
CRAZY4RUN

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BOX BALNEARIO

ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE MART RUN

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

STUDIO PILATES CORPO &
ALMA

Tempo
00:26:53
00:27:04
00:26:54
00:27:01
00:26:57

00:27:25

00:27:08
00:27:13
00:27:27
00:27:27
00:27:21
00:27:34

00:27:35

00:27:36
00:28:08

00:27:45

00:27:47
00:28:23
00:27:58

00:27:54

00:27:50
00:27:58
00:28:29
00:28:06
00:28:22
00:28:37

00:28:40

00:29:16

00:29:12

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:40
00:26:40
00:26:47
00:26:47
00:26:54

00:26:59

00:27:00
00:27:02
00:27:02
00:27:15
00:27:17
00:27:19

00:27:20

00:27:29
00:27:32

00:27:35

00:27:36
00:27:40
00:27:42

00:27:43

00:27:45
00:27:48
00:28:02
00:28:06
00:28:18
00:28:33

00:28:36

00:28:49

00:29:06



12 PRUDENTE DAY RUN ETAPA 1

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

59

60
61

62
63

64
65

66

67
68
69

70
71
72
73

74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85

86
87

Num.

42

71
88

172

275

33
32

280

40
354
168

63
408
161
277

339
20
69

15
166
373
210

358

276

97
288

61
281

Nome

ROBERTA MICHELI DE OLIVEIRA
CAVALCANTE

DAIANA ANDRADE ROSA

THAMIRES RENATA ARAUJO
MESTRINELLI

JULIANE NUNES SILVA

QUELI CRISTINA TIACO ISHIDA
GONCALVES

JULI MARIELI CAMPIONI LIMA CORREA

JUCIANE NAKASIMA DE OLIVEIRA
CARLUCCI

MAYARA LETICIA G. DA SILVA
GABRIELA BIANCHI LANZETTA
BEATRIZ MIDORI HONDA MARCONDES

CASSIA PATRICIA DOS SANTOS
BRASILEIRO

JULIA CARDOSO SILVA

ADRIANA MENDES

GISELE MENDES CHIEBAO BARRETO
SILVIA RODRIGUES VEIGA

KATIA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
JULIA DOS SANTOS PONTES

MARIA EDUARDA HONORATO
CAVALLERI

GIULLIA ABRAO

MADALENA AZEVEDO IGNACIO
LUZIA APARECIDA MAINO MACEDO
ANDREA PRADO CONDE SOUZA
JESSICA PATUSSI MIZUKOSHI
LUCIANA B TROMBETTA

DANIELA MARQUES DA SILVA

ALINE SAYURI HAYASAKA
CLEONICE DOMINGOS

VANIA PIZA RAMIRES PERES
MILENA ROSS CARLUCCI

Relatoério emitido em 26/05/2024 as 08:54:26

SX.

ldd.

37

38
31

39
50

39
46

28

34
29
28

29
42
39
52

36
23
22

26
47
39
30
32
48

41

24
54

39
27

Faixa

F3539

F3539
F3034

F3539
F5054

F3539
F4549

F2529

F3034
F2529
F2529

F2529
F4044
F3539
F5054

F3539
F2024
F2024

F2529
F4549
F3539
F3034
F3034
F4549

F4044

F2024
F5054

F3539
F2529

CI.Fx.

10

11

10
10
12
16
17
11

10

13
11

Equipe
ASSESSORIA FRANCA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ASSESSORIA FRANCA
ASSESSORIA FRANCA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

KELLY NIGLIO

RUN4YOU

NIHIL
LET'S RUN
WAGNER FRANCA

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
VO2PROUP

ESTRELA RUNNERS

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

TEAM LP

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Tempo

00:29:18

00:29:29

00:29:30

00:29:58
00:29:59

00:29:59
00:30:00

00:30:12

00:30:23
00:30:21

00:30:43

00:31:07
00:31:08
00:30:56

00:31:08

00:31:32
00:31:29
00:31:36

00:31:40
00:31:52
00:31:50
00:31:58
00:32:17
00:32:24

00:32:25

00:33:01
00:32:44

00:32:59
00:33:30

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:16

00:29:18

00:29:23

00:29:50
00:29:50

00:29:51
00:29:52

00:30:10

00:30:16
00:30:18

00:30:37

00:30:40
00:30:44
00:30:56

00:30:58

00:31:02
00:31:17
00:31:20

00:31:31
00:31:34
00:31:35
00:31:48
00:32:05
00:32:05

00:32:06

00:32:24
00:32:34

00:32:41
00:32:58



12 PRUDENTE DAY RUN ETAPA 1

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

88
89
90
91

92
93

94

95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103

104

105

106

107
108
109

110
111

112

113
114
115
116

Num.

141
127
391
193

433
314
421

309
466
73
243
416

415

375
147

120

287

241

265

359
27
106

371
278

273

473
472

216

Nome
AMANDA PERUCCI
MARIANA MARTINS LEROSA
ALEXSANDRA DOS REIS COSTA

DULCI ELENI FRANCISCO SCALON
FELICIO

MARIA HELENA CABRAL CIPRIANO
GIOVANNA GUTIERRE PARDO

TAIS CRISTINA SOUZA DA SILVA

MARCIA DAS GRACAS MORAES SANTOS
ANGELA MARIA IBANHES

AMANDA SOARES HONORIO

ANA MARIA GOMES DA SILVA

ELAINE FIGUEIREDO

SELMA AKEMI FUKUGAITE DE SOUZA

LUCIENE ZANETTE
LOIANE NICOLINO CALDAS
JULIANA PRUDENTE DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDA AVELLANEDA BORTOLUZZ|
LARISSA LIMA
LETICIA BARBOSA CATUCCI MATSUDA

PRISCILA ORLANDELLI
AMANDA GRACIELA CHERUTTE

MARIANA APARECIDA MENDES
MARTINELI

STELA MARIS S R SILVA
MICAELEN CRISTINA ABELO DA SILVA

TATIANE DE SOUZA VIANA

ANA GABRIELA CAFFARENA
FERNANDA ISPIER

KATIA MARIA ASHITATE
MARLI APARECIDA CESTARO

Relatoério emitido em 26/05/2024 as 08:54:26

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

27
21
28
54

56
22
30

66
49
30
51
44

43

46
24
47

42

24

37

36
26
26

26
37

29

33
28
55
64

Faixa
F2529
F2024
F2529
F5054

F5559
F2024

F3034

F6599
F4549
F3034
F5054
F4044

F4044

F4549
F2024
F4549

F4044

F2024

F3539

F3539
F2529
F2529

F2529
F3539

F2529

F3034
F2529
F5559
F6064

CI.Fx.
12

13
10

18

12
19
11
11

12

13
10
14

13

11

14

15
14
15

16
16

17

20
18

Equipe

CRAZY4RUN
VO2 PRO UP

CRAZY4RUN
MARCA PASSO RUNNERS
CLINICA RADIOLOGICA

OCACIR SOARES
VO2PROUP

ELISEU SENNA
WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ESTRELA RUNNERS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
FRANCA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ESTRELA RUNNERS

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

VO2PROUP
VO2 PROUP

Tempo
00:33:27
00:33:29
00:33:25
00:33:50

00:33:38
00:33:57

00:34:05

00:34:07
00:34:11
00:34:11
00:34:07
00:34:11

00:34:48

00:35:20
00:35:12
00:35:44

00:35:44
00:35:49
00:35:49

00:35:31
00:35:57
00:35:51

00:36:06
00:36:05

00:36:05

00:36:37
00:36:37
00:36:59
00:37:00

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:13
00:33:14
00:33:16
00:33:22

00:33:30
00:33:38

00:33:39

00:33:40
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:33:51
00:34:01

00:34:38

00:34:54
00:35:03
00:35:12

00:35:12
00:35:16
00:35:16

00:35:17
00:35:33
00:35:35

00:35:46
00:36:00

00:36:01

00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:30
00:36:31



12 PRUDENTE DAY RUN ETAPA 1

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124

125
126
127

128
129

130

131

132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143

144
145

Num.

242
324
215
154
24
419

28
289

163
261
112

257
260

300

239

420

109
366
80
21
174
329
384
379
152
156
274

374
34

Nome
GABRIELLA NOGUEIRA
KELLY CRISTINA DE LIMA RAMOS PINTO
DIONIZIA DE FATIMA ESTEVAM
CAMILA HERBELLA SOARES
ALINE DE SOUZA MAZZI
ALESSANDRA REZENDE FERREIRA

ALINE PIRES DA SILVA BATALHA
GABRIELA ARAUJO CORREIA GARCIA

MARIA FERNANDA MAURI FERREIRA
CLAUDIA CLARO DA SILVA

BIANCA CRISTINA SILVA FERREIRA
SANCHES

LUCIANA DA SILVA AQUINO

MARIANE CRISTINA TAROCO DOS
SANTOS

DAIANE SOARES GARCIA
FRANCISQUETI

LARISSA DA PAZ

BEATRIZ COSTA E SILVA

CAROLINE SIMIONATO

VANESSA MANCINI LEITE SOARES
MARIA JOSE ALVES DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS PONTES
BARBARA POZZA SCUDELLER
BEATRIZ HATISUKA

ELIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA
CYNTHIA CONTI SOLANO

BIANCA LETICIA SOUZA DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA COSTA SANTOS TELES
VERA LUCIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

KATIA FERNANDA JESUS DA SILVA

LIVIA APARECIDA SILVA DE ALMEIDA E
GUILHERME

Relatoério emitido em 26/05/2024 as 08:54:26

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

34
57
64
43
34
44

34
36

20
50
27

39
26

36

28

30

32
41
49
20
31
32
47
24
25
33
50

36
42

Faixa
F3034
F5559
F6064
F4044
F3034
F4044

F3034
F3539

F2024
F5054
F2529

F3539
F2529

F3539

F2529

F3034

F3034
F4044
F4549
F2024
F3034
F3034
F4549
F2024
F2529
F3034
F5054

F3539
F4044

CI.Fx.
21

14
22
15

23
17

12
12
19

18
20

19

21

24

25
16
15
13
26
27
16
14
22
28
13

20
17

Equipe
CRAZY4RUN

#NOME?

CLINICA RADIOLOGICA
OCACIR SOARES

SINERGICA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

DIDA FERRAMENTAS

DIDA FERRAMENTAS
DIDA FERRAMENTAS

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CLINICA RADIOLOGICA
OCACIR SOARES

LADEIRAS TEAM

ESTRELA RUNNERS
ESTRELA RUNNERS

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ESTRELA RUNNERS

ASSESSORIA WAGNER
FRANCA

Tempo
00:37:03
00:36:58
00:37:22
00:37:44
00:37:46
00:37:44

00:38:01

00:38:03

00:38:12
00:38:45
00:38:44

00:38:46

00:38:46
00:39:09
00:39:38
00:39:51

00:40:32
00:40:23
00:40:56
00:41:12
00:42:13
00:43:43
00:43:54
00:43:56
00:44:50
00:47:20
00:50:15

00:50:15

00:53:10

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:41
00:36:44
00:36:57
00:37:07
00:37:13
00:37:20

00:37:27

00:37:41

00:37:51
00:38:10
00:38:12

00:38:12

00:38:13
00:38:35
00:39:16
00:39:24

00:40:00
00:40:01
00:40:37
00:41:00
00:41:22
00:42:53
00:43:14
00:43:56
00:44:32
00:47:03
00:49:43

00:49:55

00:52:38



12 PRUDENTE DAY RUN ETAPA 1

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino
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